KM MSG95 24-Volt ['RY

Manufacturing

24-\olt Air
Suspension
PN: 8076

Fore/aft isolator
absorbs jarring for
extra comfort

Easily accessible
air switch

Rubber molded
suspension cover
keeps suspension
components free of
dirt and dust

Easy to access
mounting holes

See REVERSE
for applications
and drawings.
Grammer MSG95 24-Volt Air Suspension

Integrated 24-Volt compressor

Side controls
Automatic weight adjustment
Adjustable shock absorber
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'e) MAINTENANCE ITEMS

8288
8020
8237
8572
8210
8513

8294
8023
8716
8131

O

Replacement 24-Volt Air Compressor
Replacement Airbag Kit

Replacement Air Hose Kit
Replacement Fore/Aft Isolator Handler
Replacement Fore/Aft Isolator Kit

Replacement Fore/Aft Isolator
Lock Kit

Replacement Shock Kit
Replacement Suspension Switch
Replacement Wear Parts Kit
Replacement Swing Arm Kit
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